L040000538016

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Requestors Name)
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Address)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Rusiness Entity Name)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Dusiness Litaly Harrie)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Decument Number)
	(Document Number)
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
	Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400039193194

07/19/04--01057--021 **155.00

FILLED
2004 JUL 19 PM 1: 24

STUPAR, SCHUSTER & COOPER, S.C.

A Limited Liability Organization Attorneys at Law Suite 1800

633 West Wisconsin Avenue Milwaukee, WI 53203-1955

414-271-8833 Fax: 414-271-2866 E-mail: ssc@ssclaw.com Todd R. Korb George S. Peek Jill Packman Jack N. Zaharopoulos

May July Opposite

Herbert Levine Of Counsel

July 15, 2004

George S. Stupar (1940-1975)

Michael P. Stupar

Jeffrey S. Schuster

Jeffrey A. Cooper

Thomas M. Bartell, Jr.

Department of State Division of Corporations Corporate Filings P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: 251 BRADLEY PLACE, LLC Articles of Organization

Gentlemen:

Please find enclosed the original and one copy of Articles of Organization for 251 Bradley Place, LLC. Please file the original and return the certified copy to the undersigned in the envelope provided.

Also, enclosed please find our check made payable to "Florida Department of State" in the amount of \$155.00, which represents the \$100.00 filing fee, \$25.00 registered agent fee and \$30.00 certified copy fee.

Should you have any questions or concerns, please contact the undersigned.

Very truly yours,

Michael P. Stupar

MPS/kmk Enclosures

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

OF

251 BRADLEY PLACE, LLC



The undersigned, for the purpose of forming a limited liability company under the Florida Limited Liability Company Act, F.S. Chapter 608, hereby make, acknowledge, and file the following Articles of Organization.

ARTICLE 1 - NAME

The name of the limited liability company shall be 251 BRADLEY PLACE, LLC.

ARTICLE II - ADDRESS

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the company is:

251 Bradley Place, Apt. 5 Palm Beach, FL 33480

ARTICLE III - DURATION

The company shall commence its existence on the date these articles of organization are filed by the Florida Department of State. The company's existence shall be perpetual unless the company is dissolved earlier as provided in these articles of organization or in the regulations.

ARTICLE IV - REGISTERED OFFICE AND AGENT

The name and street address of the registered agent of the company in the State of Florida are:

ELIJHA MOHAMMED RASHAED 251 Bradley Place, Apt. 5 Palm Beach, FL 33480

ARTICLE V - ADMISSION OF NEW MEMBERS

Except as set forth in the regulations, no additional members shall be admitted to the company except with the unanimous consent of all the members of the company and on the terms and conditions as shall be determined by all the members. A member may transfer his or her interest in the company as set forth in the regulations of the company, but the transferee shall have no right to participate in the management of the business and affairs of the company or become a member unless all of the members of the company, other than the member proposing to dispose of his or her interest, approve of the proposed transfer by written consent.

ARTICLE VI - MEMBERS' RIGHT TO CONTINUE BUSINESS

The company shall be dissolved on the death, bankruptcy, or dissolution of a member, or on the occurrence of any other event that terminates the continued membership of a member in the company, unless the business of the company is continued by a unanimous vote of the remaining members.

ARTICLE VII - MANAGEMENT

The company shall be managed by the members in accordance with regulations adopted by the members for the management of the business and affairs of the company. These regulations may contain any provisions for the regulation and management of the affairs of the company not inconsistent with law or these articles of organization. The names and addresses of the members of the company are:

NAME

ADDRESS

ELIJHA MOHAMMED RASHAED

251 Bradley Place, Apt. 5 Palm Beach, FL 33480

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned organizers have made and subscribed these Articles of Organization at Milwaukee, Wisconsin on

ELIJHA MOHAMMED RASHAED

on the second
STATE OF WISCONSIN COUNTY OF MILWAY TIME TO THE TOTAL T
COUNTY OF Milwan Kell
Sworn to and subscribed before me on
MOHAMMED MASHAED who is personally known to me or who produced
as proof of identification.
ON PUBLICA
NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Wisconsin
ACCEPTANCE BY RESIDENT AGENT
The undersigned, being the person named in the Articles of Organization of 251
BRADLEY PLACE, LLC, as the registered agent of this limited liability company, hereby consents to accept service of process for the above-stated company at the place designated
in the articles of organization, and accepts the appointment as registered agent and agrees
to act in this capacity. The undersigned further agrees to comply with the provisions of all statues relating to the proper and complete performance of his or her duties, and is familiar
with and accepts the obligations of the position of registered agent.
$\mathcal{C}(\mathcal{M},\mathcal{H})$
ELIJHA MOHAMMED RASHAED REGISTERED AGENT
HEGIOTEILED AGEINT
STATE OF WISCONSIN
COUNTY OF MICHAEL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF
Sworn to and subscribed before me on, 2004, by ELIJHA
MOHAMMED RASHAED who is personally known to me or who produced
as proof of identification.
NOTARY PUBLIC - State of Wisconsin
NOTA BY BUBLIC State of Wiggensin